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Land size: 2± acres

Proximity to Huntsville, Decatur & I-65

All information furnished with respect to the subject matter has been obtained from sources deemed reliable. No representation or warranty as to 
accuracy thereof is made and such information is submitted subject to change in price, omissions, errors, prior sale or withdrawal without notice.

Sale price: $59,500

Steve Mordeca i , cciM
smordecai@southpace.com
205.326.2222

contact:

Commercial Real Estate Specialists
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Population

Avg. HHI

Daytime
Population

3,026

$86,525 

6,077

17,196

$64,111

19,199

49,228

$61,310 

53,897

3 mi.           5 mi.  7 mi.

North Seneca Drive •  Trinity, AL 35673
LAND FOR SALE
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Joe Wheeler Hwy

Joe Wheeler Hwy

Maero St NW

Maero St NW


