## LAND FOR SALE North Seneca Drive • Trinity, AL 35673



## for sale

## **Property Information**

Land size: 2± acres

Proximity to Huntsville, Decatur & I-65

Demographics 3 mi.		5 mi.	7 mi.
Population	3,026	17,196	49,228
Avg. HHI	\$86,525	\$64,111	\$61,310
Daytime Population	6,077	19,199	53,897



All information furnished with respect to the subject matter has been obtained from sources deemed reliable. No representation or warranty as to accuracy thereof is made and such information is submitted subject to change in price, omissions, errors, prior sale or withdrawal without notice.

Sale price: \$59,500



## contact:

Steve Mordecai, CCIM smordecai@southpace.com 205.326.2222

Commercial Real Estate Specialists